
  

  

Community & Welfare Board Agenda  

The second Ordinary Meeting of the Community & Welfare Board for the 

2021-22 Session will be held on Thursday 18th October.   

18:00-20:00 

Meeting Room 4 – Union Building 

Item   Subject  Lead  Time  

 

1 Welcome DPW 18:00 

2 Apologies for Absence DPW  

3 Note observers DPW  

4 Minutes of previous meeting DPW  

5 Action Tracker DPW  

 

Matters for Report      

4 DPW Report  DPW (verbal) 18:10 

5 CU VPW Reports CU VPWs (verbal) 18:20 

6 PG AWO Reports PG AWOs (verbal) 18:35 

7 L&C Officer Reports LCOs (verbal) 18:50 

 

BREAK  19:00 

Matters for Discussion/Decision  

8 ICU opposes ICL's SRI 

Policy and E&M Policy 

Divest Imperial (Paper 

1) 
19:10 

 

AOB   
 

Close of Meeting  

  

The third Ordinary Meeting of the Community & Welfare Board for the 
2021-22 Session will be held on Thursday  27  January.   

Microsoft Teams 

th

 Click here to join

Matters for Discussion/Decision

Matters for Report  
DPW Report

Disabilities Officer
 (Paper 1)

DPW (verbal) 

9 CU VPW Reports CU VPWs (verbal) 

Motion to expand the educational 
access provisions for disabled 
students  

6

7 Imperial Premier League (IPL)

L&C Officer Reports 

PG AWOs (verbal) 

LCOs (verbal) 

BREAK  

8 

Welcome 

International Officer
(Paper 2)

10 PG AWO Reports

AOB 

11

18:00 

18:10 

19:10 

Close of Meeting  

19:40 

19:20 

19:30 

18:35




