

Community & Welfare Board Agenda

The third Ordinary Meeting of the Community & Welfare Board for the 2021-22 Session will be held on Thursday 27th January.

18:00-20:00

Microsoft Teams - Click here to join

Item	Subject	Lead	Time
1	Welcome	DPW	18:00
2	Apologies for Absence	DPW	
3	Note observers	DPW	
4	Minutes of previous meeting	DPW	
5	Action Tracker	DPW	
Matte	ers for Discussion/Decision		
6	Motion to expand the educational access provisions for disabled students	Disabilities Officer (Paper 1)	18:10
7	Imperial Premier League (IPL)	International Officer (Paper 2)	18:35
BRE	AK		
Matter	s for Report		
8	DPW Report	DPW (verbal)	19:10
9	CU VPW Reports	CU VPWs (verbal)	19:20
10	PG AWO Reports	PG AWOs (verbal)	19:30
11	L&C Officer Reports	LCOs (verbal)	19:40
AOB			

Close of Meeting